耐酸鹼化學自吸式
SELF-PRIMING CHEMICAL PUMPS
INTERIOR PARTS
 內部元件 活動法蘭
Separated flange
Advantage of separated flange
分離式的法蘭設計之優點
FEATURES OF CRITICAL PARTS

      H -High Head高揚程
MODEL IDENTIFICATION
型號說明
SPECIFICATIONS PERFORMANCE CHART
規格/性能曲線
20
10
0 200100 500400300
40
30
800600 700 900 1000
B
C
JD E
A
0
5
10
15
20
25
30
100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800 900 1000
j
c
b
d
f
h
g
i
e
適用溫度：泵體材質為FRPP-85℃以下，適合一般低
腐蝕化學性廢水，海水使用。
適用化學性：一般酸鹼液及廢水處理設備。
獨特的軸封設計：採用Teflon Bellows Seal自冷式
設計，依各種化學性選擇軸封材質Sic,Carbon,Ceramic。
自吸式設計：自吸力特強，自吸力可達4M，可選擇
有舌單向閥設計，防止泵內液體的回流。
抗腐蝕性：採用FRPP塑鋼材料射出成型，可抵抗高腐
蝕性。
後封蓋為一體成型，組裝簡易，無冷卻循環迴路設計。
組立配件成本較低，簡易組裝維修容易。
 Solution temperature : FRPP  Under 85℃, for general
chemicals and sea water.
Applications : General chemical solutions and wastewater
 treatment.
Unique seal : Self-cooling seal made of SIC, Carbon and
Ceramic for various chemicals.
Self-priming : Up to 4 meters lift. Optional check-lid to
stop backflow.
Corrosion resistance: Pump head made of FRPP, excellent
for anti-corrosion.
One-piece structure rear cover: Easy to assemble, without
self-cooling circle.
Lower cost parts: Easy to maintain.
 50Hz 60Hz
HP
40011L 40x40 1ø 4 1/2 A 8 200 30
40013L 40x40 3ø 4 1/2 A 8 200 30
40012H 40x40 3ø 2 1 b 13 240 B 13 260 31
40014L 40x40 3ø 4 1 c 8 230 C 9 270 31
40022L 40x40 3ø 2 2 d 17 360 D 17 310 39
40022H 40x40 3ø 2 2 e 19 350 E 20 320 39
40032H 40x40 3ø 2 3 f 25 400 F 24 430 43
50032L 50x50 3ø 2 3 g 21 380 G 18 380 43
50032H 50x50 3ø 2 3 h 23 400 H 27 390 43
50052H 50x50 3ø 2 5 i 26 450 I 33 480 55
75052H 75x75 3ø 2 5 j 26 750 J 33 750 56
(測試流體：水    比重1.0)※ 重量/性能以實物為準
Weight / Performance Is For Reference Only Actual Product May Vary Test Fluid : Water  Sp.Gravity 1.0